

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12981/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in CMWP No. 12660/2008 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NAHAR SINGH YADAV & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 07/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Anil B.Divan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.ADV.
 Mr.K.C.Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.
 Ms.Aparna Jha, Adv.
 Mr.U.K.Jha, Adv.
 Mr.Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
 Mr.Vikram, Adv.
 Ms.Tanushree Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the matter in Chamber after 2.00 p.m. next Monday i.e. on 14 July, 2008.

th

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master