

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2009 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12981/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2008 in CMWP No.
12660/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NAHAR SINGH YADAV & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

Mentioned by:

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.C.Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.A.Khan,Adv.for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. for directions on
20/10/2009 at 10.30 a.m. before Hon'ble D.K.
Jain, V.S. Sirpurkar and G.S.Singhvi, JJ.

[Suman Wadhwa]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master