

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)  
8070-8078/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/08/2015  
in CRMWP No. 3366/2015,10/08/2015 in CRMWP No. 3704/2015,10/08/2015  
in CRMWP No. 7533/2015,10/08/2015 in CRMWP No. 5921/2015,10/08/2015  
in CRMWP No. 7530/2015,03/08/2015 in CRMWP No. 3699/2015,10/08/2015  
in CRMWP No. 8963/2015,10/08/2015 in CRMWP No. 7539/2015,10/08/2015  
in CRMWP No. 8969/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad)

SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief  
and office report)

Date : 05/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Till the stay matter is finally heard, let there be  
stay of recovery proceedings.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2015.10.06  
17:10:51 IST

[INDU POKHRIYAL]

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

Reason: