

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
8070-8078/2015

SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit by both the respondents in SLP Nos. 8070 to 8074 and 8076 of 2015 and all the three respondents in SLP nos. 8075, 8077 and 8078 of 2015.

List again on 04.05.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar